
 

 

 

 

 

Delivered by Electronic Mail 
 
May 2, 2011 
 
Re: Working Draft Nunavut Land Use Plan Workshop 
 
Distribution List: 
 
Please be advised that under the direction of Mr. Ron Roach, Chairperson, Nunavut Planning 
Commission we are scheduling a workshop to discuss outstanding matters for consideration 
during the formulation of the Draft Nunavut Land Use Plan.  
 
The Workshop will be hosted for approximately 2 days during the week of June 1, 2011 in 
Iqaluit. Please RSVP no later than May 20, 2011 to Stephanie Taptuna at staptuna@nunavut.ca. 
 
Topics to be discussed include: 

• Cumulative Impacts Referral Criteria 
• Management of land use activities within the watersheds of Municipal Drinking Water  
• Contents of the Implementation Strategy 
• Specific Terms contained within Chapter 3 of the December 2011 Working Draft 

Nunavut Land Use Plan 
• Data Gaps 
• Next Steps of the land use planning process 

 
A formal agenda and meeting logistics will be finalized over the coming week. The tentative 
days for the workshop are Wednesday June 1, Thursday June 2 and Friday morning June 3.  
 
This will be the final workshop prior to preparing the Draft Nunavut Land Use Plan for 
Commission review and its public release this fall.  
 

 
 

Respectfully 

 
Sharon Ehaloak 
Executive Director 
P.O. Box 2101, Cambridge Bay, NU  X0B 0C0      Http://nunavut.ca   867-983-4625   867-983-4626 
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Distribution List 
 
 
Robin Aitken, Regional Director General      Robin.Aitken@inac‐ainc.gc.ca 
Indian and Northern Affairs Canada 
 
David Akeeagok, Deputy Minister        DAkeeagok@GOV.NU.CA  
Government of Nunavut 
 
Terry Audla, Chief Executive Officer        taudla@tunngavik.com  
Nunavut Tunngavik Incorporated 
 
Executive Directors Regional Inuit Associations: 
Paul Emingak, Kitikmeot Inuit Association      pemingak@qiniq.com  
Justin Merritt, Kivalliq Inuit Association      jmerritt@kivalliqinuit.ca 
Joanasie Akkumalik, Qikiqtani Inuit Association    execdir@qia.ca  
 
Stephanie Autut, Executive Director        sautut@nirb.ca  
Nunavut Impact Review Board 
 
Dionne Filiatrault, Executive Director       dionne@nunavutwaterboard.org  
Nunavut Water Board  
 
Micki Akavak, Chairperson/Chief Executive Officer    makavak@nwmb.com  
Jim Noble, Chief Operating Officer        jnoble@nwmb.com  
Nunavut Wildlife Management Board 
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